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Currents Aquatics Center

Currents Sparkling Spa & Swim 
Channel
Soak away stress in our sparkling spa—for ages 
5+ only, open daily. Ages 5 – 11 must be directly 
supervised by an adult. Use the current in the Swim 
Channel for low impact resistance exercise. Swim 
Channel open M–F, 6–10 am; and Sat 8–10 am. 

Kersplash Climbing Wall Hours
Climbing wall availability is subject to change based 
on programming needs. Please check with a lifeguard 
on duty. Swimmers must pass a 20-yard continuous 
swim and 30-second tread test each day to use wall. 
No lifejackets permitted on wall. Children must be 
able to complete the test and climb the wall on their 
own. 

Mon., Wed. & Fri.	 3–6 p.m.	

Tues. & Thurs.		  6–8 p.m.	

Sat. & Sun.		 12–6 p.m.

Currents Holiday Hours & Closures
Lap swim and Water Aerobics meet as scheduled unless 
otherwise noted. Climbing wall open during holiday hours 
except as noted.

Tues, Nov 11 Veterans Day Rec Swim 12-8 pm

Thurs, Nov 13 School half-day Rec Swim 12-8 pm

Fri, Nov 14 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Sat, Nov 15 Dive In Movie 6 pm See details at left

Wed, Nov 26 School's Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Thurs, Nov 27 Thanksgiving Closed 

Fri, Nov 28 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Mon, Dec 22 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8 pm*

Tues, Dec 23 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8 pm

Wed, Dec 24 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-4 pm

Thurs, Dec 25 Christmas Closed

Fri, Dec 26 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Sat, Dec 27 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Sun, Dec 28 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Mon, Dec 29 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8 pm*

Tues, Dec 30 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8 pm

Wed, Dec 31 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Thurs, Jan 1 New Year’s Day Rec Swim 12-4 pm 
Laps 12 – 4, 2 lanes

Fri, Jan 2 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6 pm

Sat, Jan 17 Dive In Movie 5 & 7pm Rec Swim 12-4

Mon, Jan 19 School's Out Rc Swim 12–6 pm

Mon, Feb 9 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6

Mon, Feb 16 School's Out Rec Swim 12-6

Sat, Feb 21 Dive In Movie 5 & 7pm Rec Swim 12-4

Thu, Mar 12 School Half Day Rec Swim 12-8

Fri, Mar 13 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6

Mon, April 6 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8*

Tue, April 7 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8

Wed, April 8 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8*

Thu, April 9 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-8

Fri, April 10 School’s Out Rec Swim 12-6

*Special Hours, MW schedule is usually 12-6 pm, staying 
open later during School’s Out
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